
        = Performing At Genre Benchmark  = Intent to View Buzz 

= Overall Buzz 

= Not to Scale = Performing Above Genre Benchmark 

= Performing Below Genre Benchmark 

Tammy 

Mrs Brown’s Boys  

D’Movie 

Chef 

The Anomaly 

All data is for the time period  

Thursday 19th June to Wednesday 25th June.   

The Fault In Our Stars 

Jersey Boys 

3 Days To Kill 

(Source: Way To Blue, data gathered from social media, news, forums and blogs) 

Walking on Sunshine 

Seve 

Transformers: Age of  

Extinction 

Cold In July 
155 

280 

175 

336 

1,080 

573 

622 

738 

897 

217 

496 

871 

1,351 

50 

138 

215 

374 

3,094 

45,546 

8,374 

17,484 

1,788 


